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Committee 

Committee 

Committee 

Committee 

Committee 

Committee 

Committee 

Squad 

Squad 

Squad 

Number 

95 

15 

15 (A) 

15 (B) 

1192 (A) 

Committee 1192 (B) 

1192 (B) 

15 (C) 

/20 

1192 (A) 

1192 (A) 

1192 (A) 

Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Anti-Ragging Committee 

Date of 

Appointment 

16/09/2012 

15/09/2022 

15/09/2022 

15/09/2022 

16/09/2012 

15/09/2022 

17/07/2014 

15/01/2011 

Name of the 
Committee 

Member 

Email : spiot2021@gmail.com 

Prof. Hajare 
Somnath 

1192 (B) 19/06/2012 

Kondiba 

16/09/2012 Adv. Girme A. H. 

Mr. Gaikwad Anil 

Popat 
Ms. Gaikwad 
Sakshi Anil 

Mr. Gaikwad 

Abhiraj Ramesh 

Mr. Shendkar 
Santosh 

Mr. Bhosale Anil 
Naik 

Mr. Shinde 

Dhiraj Dilip 

Prof. Hajare 
16/09/2012 Somnath 

Mrs. Ghare 
Rohini Vaibhav 

19/06/2012 Vivek 

Kondiba 
Mr. Bhapkar 

Pandharinath 
Mr. Ghadage 
Nilesh 
Ramchandra 

Phone - (02112) 283186 

Profession 

Chairman 
(Principal) 

Member 

(Parent) 
Menber 

(Student) 
Member 
(Student) 

Member 
(Rep. of 

Civil) 

Member 

(Local 
Media) 

Member 
(Police) 

Member 
(Non 

Teaching) 
Member 

(/C HOD) 

Chairman 

(Principal) 

Member 
(/C HOD) 

Member 

((/C HOD) 

Associated Mobile 
Number with 

Institute 9970063591 

Institute 
Parent 

Date : /7l09 1202~ 

Institute 
Student 

Institute 
Student 

Civil 

Media 

Police 

Non 

staff 

9766911969 

Teaching 
staff 

9699352501 

8308487330 

9423023018 

9011087479 

teaching 9970010045 

8975760717 

9975012001 

Institute 9970063591 

Institute 9762501609 

Institute 9096515101 

PRINCIPAL 
Sharadchandra Pawar Institute of Technology 

Someshwarnagar,Tal.Baramati,Dist.Pune 412305 

Website : someshwarpolytechnic.com 
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