Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's



SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Someshwarnagar (Waghalwadi), Tal.Baramati, Dist. Pune (Pin: 412 306) Maharashtra, India Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE Mumbai & Govt. of Maharashtra Affilited to M.S.B.T.E)
Institute MSBTE Code - 1520 & D.T.E. Code - 6722

Ref. No.: SPIOT/

/20

Date: 17/09 12022

Anti-Ragging Committee

Committee Type	App. Order Reference Number	Date of Appointment	Name of the Committee Member	Profession	Associated with	Mobile Number
Committee	95	16/09/2012	Prof. Hajare Somnath Kondiba	Chairman (Principal)	Institute	9970063591
Committee	15	15/09/2022	Mr. Gaikwad Anil Popat	Member (Parent)	Institute Parent	9766911969
Committee	15 (A)	15/09/2022	Ms. Gaikwad Sakshi Anil	Meinber (Student)	Institute Student	9699352501
Committee	15 (B)	15/09/2022	Mr. Gaikwad Abhiraj Ramesh	Member (Student)	Institute Student	8308487330
Committee	1192 (A)	16/09/2012	Adv. Girme A. H.	Member (Rep. of Civil)	Civil	9423023018
Committee	1192 (B)	16/09/2012	Mr. Shendkar Santosh	Member (Local Media)	Media	9011087479
Committee	15 (C)	15/09/2022	Mr. Bhosale Anil Naik	Member (Police)	Police	8975760717
Committee	1192 (A)	17/07/2014	Mr. Shinde Dhiraj Dilip	Member (Non- Teaching)	Non- teaching staff	9970010045
Committee	1192 (B)	15/01/2011	Mrs. Ghare Rohini Vaibhav	Member (I/C HOD)	Teaching staff	9975012001
Squad	1192 (A)	16/09/2012	Prof. Hajare Somnath Kondiba	Chairman (Principal)	Institute	9970063591
Squad	1192 (A)	19/06/2012	Mr. Bhapkar Vivek Pandharinath	Member (I/C HOD)	Institute	9762501609
Squad	1192 (B)	19/06/2012	Mr. Ghadage Nilesh Ramchandra	Member (I/C HOD)	Institute	9096515101

PRINCIPAL

Sharadchandra Pawar Institute of Technology Someshwarnagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune 412306

Email: spiot2021@gmail.com Phone - (02112) 283186 Website: someshwarpolytechnic.com